	NEPBIS Network Advisory Group

	State
	Name
	Email

	Connecticut
	Michelle Weaver / Eben McNight (alt)
	weaver@ctserc.org / mcknight@ctserc.org   

	
	Don Briere
	donald.briere@ct.gov 

	Delaware
	Debby Boyer
	dboyer@udel.edu 

	
	Linda Smith
	lsmith@doe.k12.de.us 

	Maine
	Pat Red
	pred@usm.maine.edu  

	
	Jim Artesani
	James_Artesani@umit.maine.edu 

	Massachusetts
	Shawn Connelly
	sconnelly@doe.mass.edu 

	
	Mary-Ellen Efferen
	mefferen@doe.mass.edu 

	New Hampshire
	Howard Muscott
	HMuscott@seresc.net 

	
	JoAnne Malloy
	joanne.malloy@unh.edu 

	New Jersey
	Sharon Lohrmann
	lohrmash@rwjms.rutgers.edu 

	New York
	Steve Marchant
	stephen.marchant@nysed.gov 

	
	Erin Brewer
	erin.brewer@neric.org 

	Pennsylvania
	James Palmiero
	jpalmiero@pattan.net

	
	Tina Lawson
	tlawson@pattan.net

	Rhode Island
	Lavonne Nkomo
	lnkomo@ric.edu 

	
	John Eagle 
	jeagle@ric.edu	

	Vermont
	Sherry Schoenberg
	Sherry.Schoenberg@uvm.edu

	
	Josh Souliere
	josh.souliere@state.vt.us

	National Center on PBIS
	Jennifer Freeman
	Jennifer.freeman@uconn.edu 

	
	Brandi Simonsen
	Brandi.simonsen@uconn.edu 

	
	George Sugai
	George.sugai@uconn.edu 

	
	Bob Putnam
	bputnam@mayinstitute.org 

	National Center on PBIS Evaluation 
	Susannah Everett
	susannah.everett@uconn.edu 

	Association of Positive Behavior Support Network Link
	Satish Moorthy
	nycpbis@gmail.com 
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